Company Address 6721 Columbia Gateway Dr. Suite 400 Expiration Date 7/31/2025

Created Date

Prepared By

Email

Bill To Name
Bill To

Quote Notes

Quote Notes

Product Code

PSG-EDG-MAX

PSG-MAX-AC

PSG-02340-001

PSG-01162-001

PSG-EXW-MAX

Columbia, Maryland 21046 Quote Number 00006120

United States

7/18/2025

Tess Kircher Contact Name DO
DX XX

Harrisburg Bureau of Police PA Ship To Name Harrisburg Bureau of Police PA
123 Walnut St Ship To United States

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17101
United States

Quote reflects 14 new locations- 22 Edge Max systems with 22 dual ALPR cameras (multiple cameras on 1 box) with 5
year Scout software upfront to be installed on poles that have constant power and/or ability to pull power. Police
department responsible for providing 22 Static SIM cards to Rekor HQ for programming prior to shipment, and any
additional associated costs for permitting if applicable. Rekor to provide installation and hardware maintenance for the
equipment. Quote includes 5 year warranty of Edge Max ALPR systems and hardware maintenance.

Quote also includes access to Rekor Blue (Mobile cell phone LPR scanner application) for all officers free of charge.

Recurring cost after 5 years includes:
1. Software per camera (44 total)
2. Hardware maintenance per camera (44 total)

Total Recurring cost after year 5 = $139,920 for 44 cameras in this project.

Quote also includes cost for Cellular and Software for 3 cameras Harrisburg has access to from Dauphin County DA
Project. With the continuation of the 3 Dauphin County cameras, this project will cover 17 locations total- 14 New
locations, 3 existing.

| Di t
SRR Gerey S ISCOUNT " Total Price
Price (Percentage)

Product Line Item Description

Rekor Edge

Max includes 1 year warranty $10,740.00  22.00 $236,280.00 20.00% $189,024.00
22 itional E M . Each

Rishar Sdae additional Edge : ax cameras. Eacl

Max Add on: of the 21 systems will be a dual camera

. ’ system capturing multiple directions of $2,700.00 22.00 $59,400.00 20.00% $47,520.00

Additional . .
travel (4th & Woodbine will be a 3

Camera

camera system)

AXIS P1465-LE

29MM (LE) $0.00 28.00 $0.00 $0.00
AXIS Q1786-LE camera's for Edge Max system $0.00 16.00 $0.00 $0.00
Extended

Warranty-Edge  years 2-5 extended warranty $1,074.00 44.00 $47,256.00 $47,256.00

Max



PSG-HW-MNT

PSG-SCT-5Y

PSG-INST-EDG

PSG-SHP-EDG

PSG-COM-1Y

PSG-SCT-5Y

Totals

Hardware
Maintenance
(Daily Rate)
Rekor Scout (5
Year) Upfront

Installation:
Edge System

Shipping &
Handling: Edge
Rekor Cellular

Service Plan (1
year)

Rekor Scout (5
Year) Upfront

Privacy and Terms

hardware maintenance for 44 ALPR
cameras

Cellular Cost for 3 Dauphin County
cameras Harrisburg has access to

Software Cost for 3 Dauphin County
cameras Harrisburg has access to

For a full copy of the terms and conditions, please visit this link: Terms

Signature

$2,400.00

$3,240.00

$1,320.00

$50.00

$1,080.00

$3,240.00

Subtotal

Total Price

44.00

44.00

22.00

44.00

3.00

3.00

$105,600.00

$142,560.00

$29,040.00

$2,200.00

$3,240.00

$9,720.00

61.00%

$41,184.00

$142,560.00

$29,040.00

$2,200.00

$3,240.00

$9,720.00

$635,296.00
$511,744.00

* Software license/key(s) will be issued once
payment is received

Signature:

Printed Name:

Date:

Title:




