Company Address 6721 Columbia Gateway Dr. Suite 400 Expiration Date 7/31/2025
Columbia, Maryland 21046
United States

Created Date 7/18/2025

Prepared By Tess Kircher Contact Name

Bill To Name Harrisburg Bureau of Police PA Ship To Name Harrisburg Bureau of Police PA

Bill To 123 Walnut St Ship To United States Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17101

United States

Quote Notes

Quote Notes

Quote reflects 14 new locations- 22 Edge Max systems with 22 dual ALPR cameras (multiple cameras on 1 box) with 5 year Scout software upfront to be installed on poles that have constant power and/or ability to pull power. Police department responsible for providing 22 Static SIM cards to Rekor HQ for programming prior to shipment, and any additional associated costs for permitting if applicable. Rekor to provide installation and hardware maintenance for the equipment. Quote includes 5 year warranty of Edge Max ALPR systems and hardware maintenance.

Quote also includes access to Rekor Blue (Mobile cell phone LPR scanner application) for all officers free of charge.

Recurring cost after 5 years includes:

- 1. Software per camera (44 total)
- 2. Hardware maintenance per camera (44 total)

Total Recurring cost after year 5 = \$139,920 for 44 cameras in this project.

Quote also includes cost for Cellular and Software for 3 cameras Harrisburg has access to from Dauphin County DA Project. With the continuation of the 3 Dauphin County cameras, this project will cover 17 locations total- 14 New locations, 3 existing.



Product Code	Product	Line Item Description	Sales Price	Quantity	Subtotal	Discount (Percentage)	Total Price
PSG-EDG-MAX	Rekor Edge Max	includes 1 year warranty	\$10,740.00	22.00	\$236,280.00	20.00%	\$189,024.00
PSG-MAX-AC	Rekor Edge Max Add on: Additional Camera	22 additional Edge Max cameras. Each of the 21 systems will be a dual camera system capturing multiple directions of travel (4th & Woodbine will be a 3 camera system)	\$2,700.00	22.00	\$59,400.00	20.00%	\$47,520.00
PSG-02340-001	AXIS P1465-LE 29MM (LE)		\$0.00	28.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
PSG-01162-001	AXIS Q1786-LE	camera's for Edge Max system	\$0.00	16.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
PSG-EXW-MAX	Extended Warranty-Edge Max	years 2-5 extended warranty	\$1,074.00	44.00	\$47,256.00		\$47,256.00

PSG-HW-MNT	Hardware Maintenance (Daily Rate)	hardware maintenance for 44 ALPR cameras	\$2,400.00	44.00	\$105,600.00	61.00%	\$41,184.00
PSG-SCT-5Y	Rekor Scout (5 Year) Upfront		\$3,240.00	44.00	\$142,560.00		\$142,560.00
PSG-INST-EDG	Installation: Edge System		\$1,320.00	22.00	\$29,040.00		\$29,040.00
PSG-SHP-EDG	Shipping & Handling: Edge		\$50.00	44.00	\$2,200.00		\$2,200.00
PSG-COM-1Y	Rekor Cellular Service Plan (1 year)	Cellular Cost for 3 Dauphin County cameras Harrisburg has access to	\$1,080.00	3.00	\$3,240.00		\$3,240.00
PSG-SCT-5Y	Rekor Scout (5 Year) Upfront	Software Cost for 3 Dauphin County cameras Harrisburg has access to	\$3,240.00	3.00	\$9,720.00		\$9,720.00

Totals

 Subtotal
 \$635,296.00

 Total Price
 \$511,744.00

Privacy and Terms

For a full copy of the terms and conditions, please visit this link: <u>Terms</u>

_					
5	ig	n	21	ш	re
\sim	19		a	Lu	

• Software license/key(s) will be issued once payment is received

Signature:	
Printed Name:	
	_
Date:	
Title:	